

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4007/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2008 in CRLM No. 10935/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARDAS SINGLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and stay)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.for
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pleadings are complete.

To be listed in the category of complete 'After Notice' matters.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master